
 2015 Totem Interclub Competition
Dawson Creek, Feb. 13 - 15

First Name Last Name PartnerFirst PartnerLast STAR Program Events Group Home Club
Jada Gardecki Bronze Interp - W/M 1 Manning FSC
Emily Dwernychuk Bronze Interp - W/M 1 Beaverlodge SC
Kacie Vandemark Bronze Interp - W/M 1 Grovedale FSC
Holly Daynes Bronze Interp - W/M 1 Akasaka FSC
Layne Patterson Bronze Interp - W/M 1 Mile Zero FSC
Cassidy Slemp Bronze Interp - W/M 1 Grande Prairie SC
Hannah Sampson Bronze Interp - W/M 1 East Smoky SC
Kiera Smith-Howe Bronze Interp - W/M 1 Akasaka FSC
Kaylee Gramm Bronze Interp - W/M 1 Akasaka FSC
Mykenzie Beech Bronze Interp - W/M 2 Fort St. John FSC
Jennaiya Hutchings Bronze Interp - W/M 2 Mile Zero FSC
Raquel Kwiatkowski Bronze Interp - W/M 2 Grande Prairie SC
Kiara Lenart Bronze Interp - W/M 2 Mile Zero FSC
Nathalie Rheaume Bronze Interp - W/M 2 Grande Prairie SC
Madison Webb Bronze Interp - W/M 2 Little Giant FSC
Bethany Bateman Bronze Interp - W/M 2 Beaverlodge SC
Samantha Boake Bronze Interp - W/M 2 Sexsmith FSC
Jessie Grant Bronze Interp - W/M 3 Mile Zero FSC
Raquel Kwiatkowski Bronze Interp - W/M 3 Grande Prairie SC
Hilary Lueken Bronze Interp - W/M 3 Grande Prairie SC
Madison Gerwien Bronze Interp - W/M 3 Mile Zero FSC
Breanna Pickett Bronze Interp - W/M 3 Mile Zero FSC
Kourtney Wilson Bronze Interp - W/M 3 Northern Lights FSC
Tiara Wiseman Bronze Interp - W/M 3 HInes Creek & District FSC
Josee Bouchard Bronze Interp - W/M 3 Peace River SC
Darlene Jakubowski Bronze Interp - W/M 3 Mile Zero FSC
Ashlyn Hunter Jada Gardecki Couples Bronze Interp  Manning FSC
Jennaiya Hutchings Karlee Dahlen Couples Bronze Interp  Mile Zero FSC
Payton Ray Emily Dwernychuk Couples Bronze Interp  Beaverlodge SC
Devan Gardecki Tianna Hunter Couples Bronze Interp  Manning FSC
Madison Gerwien Jessie Grant Couples Bronze Interp  Mile Zero FSC
Tori Hayward Hannah Sampson Couples Bronze Interp  East Smoky SC
Kiara Lenart Danika Hommy Couples Gold Interp  Mile Zero FSC
Keana Casault Jourdan Gohn Couples Gold Interp  Mile Zero FSC
Addison Naylor Sophia Amano Couples Intro Interp  1 Mile Zero FSC
Trinity Heartt Layla Klein Couples Intro Interp  1 Mile Zero FSC
Mckenzie Kuenzl Maria McLeod Couples Intro Interp  1 Mile Zero FSC
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Sarah Heartt Mikaila Wilson Couples Intro Interp  1 Mile Zero FSC
Rayan Smith Bethany Bateman Couples Intro Interp  1 Beaverlodge SC
Nataya Lenart Ava Sanderson Couples Intro Interp  2 Mile Zero FSC
Megan Shoemaker Deanna Sudnik Couples Intro Interp  2 Mile Zero FSC
Kamryn Myers Falyn Tom Couples Intro Interp  2 Mile Zero FSC
Sayge Haney Hannah Hansen Couples Intro Interp  2 Mile Zero FSC
Cassey Adolf Ally Oliver Couples Intro Interp  2 East Smoky SC
Sophie Sanderson Marissa Kuenzl Couples Intro Interp  3 Mile Zero FSC
Maija Bauld Kennedy Shevkenek Couples Intro Interp  3 Mile Zero FSC
Braelin Wilson Keira Heartt Couples Intro Interp  3 Mile Zero FSC
Emma Pattison Jodanna Hutchings Couples Intro Interp  3 Mile Zero FSC
Kara Rever Kelsey Coulter Couples Intro Interp  3 Manning FSC
Layne Patterson Charlize Gibson Couples Intro Interp  3 Mile Zero FSC
Kaylin Brinsky Emma King Couples Silver Interp  Mile Zero FSC
Nicole Jones Teresa Gordon Couples Silver Interp  Fairview SC
Laralee Rizarri Elements 1 - W/M 1 Grande Prairie SC
Nataya Lenart Elements 1 - W/M 1 Mile Zero FSC
Emma Eggimann Elements 1 - W/M 1 Fort St. John FSC
Jodanna Hutchings Elements 1 - W/M 1 Mile Zero FSC
Makenzie Domhof Elements 1 - W/M 1 Northern BC Centre for Skating
Kayla Welygan Elements 1 - W/M 2 Grande Prairie SC
Ashlyn Goertzen Elements 1 - W/M 2 Fort St. John FSC
Jessie Harder Elements 1 - W/M 2 Northern BC Centre for Skating
Emma Pattison Elements 1 - W/M 2 Mile Zero FSC
Ava Sanderson Elements 1 - W/M 2 Mile Zero FSC
Coryn Webb Elements 1 - W/M 3 Little Giant FSC
Jada Gardecki Elements 1 - W/M 3 Manning FSC
Abigail Cabot Elements 1 - W/M 3 Grande Prairie SC
Alexis Conroy Elements 1 - W/M 3 Mile Zero FSC
Karlee Dahlen Elements 1 - W/M 3 Mile Zero FSC
Kyra Sauve Elements 1 - W/M 4 Grovedale FSC
Emma Shipalesky Elements 1 - W/M 4 Fort St. John FSC
Makayla Burt Elements 1 - W/M 4 Fairview SC
Ashlyn Hunter Elements 1 - W/M 4 Manning FSC
Purnachandra Viswanathan Elements 1 - W/M 4 Grande Prairie SC
Emily Dwernychuk Elements 1 - W/M 5 Beaverlodge SC
Mckenzie Kuenzl Elements 1 - W/M 5 Mile Zero FSC
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Karington Schwertner Elements 1 - W/M 5 Mile Zero FSC
Abby Krause Elements 1 - W/M 5 Grande Prairie SC
Kacie Vandemark Elements 1 - W/M 5 Grovedale FSC
Alaisa Briones Elements 1 - W/M 6 Grande Prairie SC
Ginger Krause Elements 1 - W/M 6 Grande Prairie SC
Haleigh Tufford Elements 1 - W/M 6 Grande Prairie SC
Victoria Guenther Elements 1 - W/M 6 Grande Prairie SC
Chailyn Johnson Elements 1 - W/M 6 Little Giant FSC
Morgan Madsen Elements 1 - W/M 6 Mile Zero FSC
Mikaila Wilson Elements 1 - W/M 7 Mile Zero FSC
Sarah Heartt Elements 1 - W/M 7 Mile Zero FSC
Brooklynn Bodo Elements 1 - W/M 7 Little Giant FSC
Hannah Hansen Elements 1 - W/M 7 Mile Zero FSC
Tianna Hunter Elements 1 - W/M 7 Manning FSC
Joshua Boake Elements 1 - W/M 7 Sexsmith FSC
Payton Ray Elements 1 - W/M 8 Beaverlodge SC
Devan Gardecki Elements 1 - W/M 8 Manning FSC
Rielly Holland Elements 1 - W/M 8 Grande Prairie SC
Madison Gerwien Elements 1 - W/M 8 Mile Zero FSC
Breanna Pickett Elements 1 - W/M 8 Mile Zero FSC
Kourtney Wilson Elements 1 - W/M 8 Northern Lights FSC
Morgan Fraser Elements 1 - W/M 9 Fairview SC
Samantha Boake Elements 1 - W/M 9 Sexsmith FSC
Reagan Cranwell Elements 1 - W/M 9 Akasaka FSC
Jourdan Gohn Elements 1 - W/M 9 Mile Zero FSC
Kacy Keutzer Elements 1 - W/M 9 Little Giant FSC
Josee Bouchard Elements 1 - W/M 9 Peace River SC
Leighanna Rizarri Elements 2 - W/M 1 Grande Prairie SC
Sophie Stevens Elements 2 - W/M 1 Fort St. John FSC
Mykenzie Beech Elements 2 - W/M 1 Fort St. John FSC
Emma Stevens Elements 2 - W/M 1 Fort St. John FSC
Myah Hills Elements 2 - W/M 1 Grande Prairie SC
Jennaiya Hutchings Elements 2 - W/M 2 Mile Zero FSC
Myah Milner Elements 2 - W/M 2 Northern BC Centre for Skating
Kiara Lenart Elements 2 - W/M 2 Mile Zero FSC
Nathalie Rheaume Elements 2 - W/M 2 Grande Prairie SC
Madison Webb Elements 2 - W/M 2 Little Giant FSC
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Raquel Kwiatkowski Elements 2 - W/M 3 Grande Prairie SC
Hilary Lueken Elements 2 - W/M 3 Grande Prairie SC
Kaylin Brinsky Elements 2 - W/M 3 Mile Zero FSC
Teresa Gordon Elements 2 - W/M 3 Fairview SC
Nicole Jones Elements 2 - W/M 3 Fairview SC
Jessie Grant Elements 2 - W/M 4 Mile Zero FSC
Cassidy Slemp Elements 2 - W/M 4 Grande Prairie SC
Cassidy Connell Elements 2 - W/M 4 Grande Prairie SC
Ayden Mazanek Elements 2 - W/M 4 Mile Zero FSC
Tiara Wiseman Elements 2 - W/M 4 HInes Creek & District FSC
Carlye Dyrkach Elements 2 - W/M 4 Grande Prairie SC
Nicole Sharrott Elements 3 - W/M 1 Grande Prairie SC
Darci Wilson Elements 3 - W/M 1 Grande Prairie SC
Halla Aitken Elements 3 - W/M 1 Peace Passage SC
Keana Casault Elements 3 - W/M 1 Mile Zero FSC
Carmen Huang Gold FS - W  Quesnel FSC
Samantha Beida Gold FS - W  Grande Prairie SC
Halla Aitken Gold FS - W  Peace Passage SC
Reagan Cranwell Gold Interp - W/M Akasaka FSC
Darci Wilson Gold Interp - W/M Grande Prairie SC
Samantha Beida Gold Interp - W/M Grande Prairie SC
Kristyn Brody Gold Interp - W/M Fort St. John FSC
Danika Hommy Gold Interp - W/M Mile Zero FSC
Danika Hommy Gold Interp - W/M Mile Zero FSC
Halla Aitken Gold Interp - W/M Peace Passage SC
Keana Casault Gold Interp - W/M Mile Zero FSC
Madisyn Menssa Gold Interp - W/M Peace River SC
Georgia Dawkin Gold Interp - W/M Fort St. John FSC
Reagan Cranwell Gold Solo Pattern Dance - W/M Akasaka FSC
Jourdan Gohn Gold Solo Pattern Dance - W/M Mile Zero FSC
Kaylee Gramm Gold Solo Pattern Dance - W/M Akasaka FSC
Lorisha Mcammond Gold Solo Pattern Dance - W/M Grande Prairie SC
Madisyn Menssa Gold Solo Pattern Dance - W/M Peace River SC
Sophie Sanderson Intro Elements 1 Mile Zero FSC
Kaydence Seward Intro Elements 1 Grande Prairie SC
Sadie Finnebraaten Intro Elements 1 Beaverlodge SC
Layla Klein Intro Elements 1 Mile Zero FSC
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Trinity Heartt Intro Elements 1 Mile Zero FSC
Tanis Johnson Intro Elements 1 Hines Creek & District FSC
Isabella Seward Intro Elements 2 Grande Prairie SC
Kylie Bodo Intro Elements 2 Little Giant FSC
Shaine Lefebvre Intro Elements 2 Little Giant FSC
Alayna Mould Intro Elements 2 Mile 300 FSC
Rebecca Schwertner Intro Elements 2 Mile Zero FSC
Trina Mayer Intro Elements 3 Grande Prairie SC
Kennedy Shevkenek Intro Elements 3 Mile Zero FSC
Brianna Wells Intro Elements 3 Mile 300 FSC
Kyla Mcavany Intro Elements 3 Peace Passage SC
Marcy Rattray Intro Elements 3 Mile 300 FSC
Kelsey Coulter Intro Elements 4 Manning FSC
Kaitlyn Dawe Intro Elements 4 Sexsmith FSC
Madison Louttit Intro Elements 4 Sexsmith FSC
Ashley Menssa Intro Elements 4 Peace River SC
Johanna Panas Intro Elements 4 Sexsmith FSC
Rayne Mould Intro Elements 5 Mile 300 FSC
Hailey Ball Intro Elements 5 Fairview SC
Kyla Mayer Intro Elements 5 Mile 300 FSC
Gracie Hickey Intro Elements 5 Mile 300 FSC
Isabelle Watson Intro Elements 5 Little Giant FSC
Abigail Benjamin Intro Elements 6 Beaverlodge SC
Amy Ballos Intro Elements 6 Peace River SC
Taya Krawchuk Intro Elements 6 Peace River SC
Kali Gordey Intro Elements 6 Sexsmith FSC
Qiara Sadlier Intro Elements 6 Mile 300 FSC
Laralee Rizarri Intro Interp - W/M 1 Grande Prairie SC
Emma Eggimann Intro Interp - W/M 1 Fort St. John FSC
Sadie Finnebraaten Intro Interp - W/M 1 Beaverlodge SC
Kyle Frith Intro Interp - W/M 1 Grovedale FSC
Kami Babuik Intro Interp - W/M 1 Beaverlodge SC
Ashlyn Goertzen Intro Interp - W/M 1 Fort St. John FSC
Sophie Stevens Intro Interp - W/M 1 Fort St. John FSC
Karlee Dahlen Intro Interp - W/M 1 Mile Zero FSC
Reanne Leavitt Intro Interp - W/M 2 Akasaka FSC
Maria McLeod Intro Interp - W/M 2 Mile Zero FSC
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Emma Shipalesky Intro Interp - W/M 2 Fort St. John FSC
Averie Villiger Intro Interp - W/M 2 Grande Prairie SC
Abigail Cabot Intro Interp - W/M 2 Grande Prairie SC
Alexis Conroy Intro Interp - W/M 2 Mile Zero FSC
Kyra Sauve Intro Interp - W/M 2 Grovedale FSC
Makayla Burt Intro Interp - W/M 2 Fairview SC
Kelsey Coulter Intro Interp - W/M 3 Manning FSC
Cassidy Guenther Intro Interp - W/M 3 Grande Prairie SC
Ashlyn Hunter Intro Interp - W/M 3 Manning FSC
Mckenzie Kuenzl Intro Interp - W/M 3 Mile Zero FSC
Kiara Laferriere Intro Interp - W/M 3 Grovedale FSC
Amaya MacPheat Intro Interp - W/M 3 Northern Lights FSC
Emma Stevens Intro Interp - W/M 3 Fort St. John FSC
Purnachandra Viswanathan Intro Interp - W/M 3 Grande Prairie SC
Cassey Adolf Intro Interp - W/M 4 East Smoky SC
Sheena Corfe Intro Interp - W/M 4 Rycroft/Spirit River FSC
Chailyn Johnson Intro Interp - W/M 4 Little Giant FSC
Abby Krause Intro Interp - W/M 4 Grande Prairie SC
Ginger Krause Intro Interp - W/M 4 Grande Prairie SC
McKenzi Lizotte Intro Interp - W/M 4 Grande Prairie SC
Ashleigh Ljunggren Intro Interp - W/M 4 Northern Lights FSC
Haleigh Tufford Intro Interp - W/M 4 Grande Prairie SC
Victoria Guenther Intro Interp - W/M 5 Grande Prairie SC
Brooklynn Bodo Intro Interp - W/M 5 Little Giant FSC
Kirsten Ljunggren Intro Interp - W/M 5 Northern Lights FSC
Kate Paton Intro Interp - W/M 5 Grande Prairie SC
Alexi Bueckert Intro Interp - W/M 5 Peace Passage SC
Charlize Gibson Intro Interp - W/M 5 Mile Zero FSC
Payton Ray Intro Interp - W/M 5 Beaverlodge SC
Celina Bouchard Intro Interp - W/M 5 Peace River SC
Morgan Fraser Intro Interp - W/M 6 Fairview SC
Tori Hayward Intro Interp - W/M 6 East Smoky SC
Rielly Holland Intro Interp - W/M 6 Grande Prairie SC
Ayden Mazanek Intro Interp - W/M 6 Mile Zero FSC
Ally Oliver Intro Interp - W/M 6 East Smoky SC
Kaylee Giesbrecht Intro Interp - W/M 6 Mile 300 FSC
Rayan Smith Intro Interp - W/M 6 Beaverlodge SC
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Jodanna Hutchings Jr Bronze Solo Pattern  Dance - W/M Mile Zero FSC
Abigail Benjamin Jr Bronze Solo Pattern  Dance - W/M Beaverlodge SC
Presley Kavanagh Jr Bronze Solo Pattern  Dance - W/M Manning FSC
Kayli Cove Jr Bronze Solo Pattern  Dance - W/M Manning FSC
Amy Ballos Jr Bronze Solo Pattern  Dance - W/M Peace River SC
Bethany Bateman Jr Bronze Solo Pattern  Dance - W/M Beaverlodge SC
Nicole Sharrott Jr Silver FS - W  Grande Prairie SC
Kristyn Brody Jr Silver FS - W  Fort St. John FSC
Keana Casault Jr Silver FS - W  Mile Zero FSC
Paige Flanagan Jr Silver FS - W  Quesnel FSC
Alexis Conroy Jr Silver Solo Pattern Dance - W/M Mile Zero FSC
Reanne Leavitt Jr Silver Solo Pattern Dance - W/M Akasaka FSC
Tori Hayward Jr Silver Solo Pattern Dance - W/M East Smoky SC
Hannah Sampson Jr Silver Solo Pattern Dance - W/M East Smoky SC
Samantha Boake Jr Silver Solo Pattern Dance - W/M Sexsmith FSC
Raquel Kwiatkowski Juvenile W U14  Grande Prairie SC
Cassidy Rheaume Novice - W U17  Grande Prairie SC
Danika Hommy Novice - W U17  Mile Zero FSC
Sarah Dyrkach Open Elements - W/M Grande Prairie SC
Takara Dei Open Elements - W/M Grande Prairie SC
Cassidy Rheaume Open Elements - W/M Grande Prairie SC
Samantha Beida Open Elements - W/M Grande Prairie SC
Danika Hommy Open Elements - W/M Mile Zero FSC
Balint Fodor Pre Intro Interp - W/M 1 Mile Zero FSC
Sophie Sanderson Pre Intro Interp - W/M 1 Mile Zero FSC
Addison Stone Pre Intro Interp - W/M 1 Fort St. John FSC
Marissa Kuenzl Pre Intro Interp - W/M 1 Mile Zero FSC
Nataya Lenart Pre Intro Interp - W/M 1 Mile Zero FSC
Megan Shoemaker Pre Intro Interp - W/M 1 Mile Zero FSC
Cailyn Connell Pre Intro Interp - W/M 1 Northern Lights FSC
Reka Fodor Pre Intro Interp - W/M 2 Mile Zero FSC
Jodanna Hutchings Pre Intro Interp - W/M 2 Mile Zero FSC
Layla Klein Pre Intro Interp - W/M 2 Mile Zero FSC
Jillian Stone Pre Intro Interp - W/M 2 Fort St. John FSC
Makenna Ferraby Pre Intro Interp - W/M 2 Akasaka FSC
Alison Harvey Pre Intro Interp - W/M 2 East Smoky SC
Trinity Heartt Pre Intro Interp - W/M 2 Mile Zero FSC
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Tanis Johnson Pre Intro Interp - W/M 3 Hines Creek & District FSC
Grace Langell Pre Intro Interp - W/M 3 Fairview SC
Kimberly Oliver Pre Intro Interp - W/M 3 East Smoky SC
Emma Pattison Pre Intro Interp - W/M 3 Mile Zero FSC
Cassie Sawin Pre Intro Interp - W/M 3 Mile 300 FSC
Rebecca Sudnik Pre Intro Interp - W/M 3 Mile Zero FSC
Coryn Webb Pre Intro Interp - W/M 3 Little Giant FSC
Charlotte Wedge Pre Intro Interp - W/M 4 East Smoky SC
December Lunde Pre Intro Interp - W/M 4 East Smoky SC
Talia Peters Pre Intro Interp - W/M 4 Grande Prairie SC
Ava Sanderson Pre Intro Interp - W/M 4 Mile Zero FSC
Jody Wells Pre Intro Interp - W/M 4 Mile 300 FSC
Victoria Fisher Pre Intro Interp - W/M 4 Mile 300 FSC
Kellsie Jungnitsch Pre Intro Interp - W/M 4 Manning FSC
Alayna Mould Pre Intro Interp - W/M 5 Mile 300 FSC
Faith Reynolds Pre Intro Interp - W/M 5 Mile 300 FSC
Madison Sandboe Pre Intro Interp - W/M 5 Beaverlodge SC
Rebecca Schwertner Pre Intro Interp - W/M 5 Mile Zero FSC
Kennedy Shevkenek Pre Intro Interp - W/M 5 Mile Zero FSC
Brianna Wells Pre Intro Interp - W/M 5 Mile 300 FSC
Morgan Bardgett Pre Intro Interp - W/M 5 Mile 300 FSC
Kaitlyn Dawe Pre Intro Interp - W/M 6 Sexsmith FSC
Adam Fodor Pre Intro Interp - W/M 6 Mile Zero FSC
Madison Louttit Pre Intro Interp - W/M 6 Sexsmith FSC
Kyla Mcavany Pre Intro Interp - W/M 6 Peace Passage SC
Ashley Menssa Pre Intro Interp - W/M 6 Peace River SC
Rayne Mould Pre Intro Interp - W/M 6 Mile 300 FSC
Johanna Panas Pre Intro Interp - W/M 6 Sexsmith FSC
Rylee Peck Pre Intro Interp - W/M 7 Fort St. John FSC
Marcy Rattray Pre Intro Interp - W/M 7 Mile 300 FSC
Kara Rever Pre Intro Interp - W/M 7 Manning FSC
Karington Schwertner Pre Intro Interp - W/M 7 Mile Zero FSC
Roann Faith Bilbao Pre Intro Interp - W/M 7 Mile 300 FSC
Caylee Edge Pre Intro Interp - W/M 7 Mile Zero FSC
Sayge Haney Pre Intro Interp - W/M 7 Mile Zero FSC
Skye King Pre Intro Interp - W/M 8 Sexsmith FSC
Haley Patterson Pre Intro Interp - W/M 8 Fort St. John FSC
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Mya Petkus Pre Intro Interp - W/M 8 Manning FSC
Jayden Benson Pre Intro Interp - W/M 8 Beaverlodge SC
Alaisa Briones Pre Intro Interp - W/M 8 Grande Prairie SC
Sarah Heartt Pre Intro Interp - W/M 8 Mile Zero FSC
Morgan Madsen Pre Intro Interp - W/M 8 Mile Zero FSC
Kyla Mayer Pre Intro Interp - W/M 9 Mile 300 FSC
Mikaila Wilson Pre Intro Interp - W/M 9 Mile Zero FSC
Hailey Ball Pre Intro Interp - W/M 9 Fairview SC
Emma Goyetche Pre Intro Interp - W/M 9 Manning FSC
Destinee Longacre Pre Intro Interp - W/M 9 Mile 300 FSC
Joshua Boake Pre Intro Interp - W/M 9 Sexsmith FSC
Hannah Hansen Pre Intro Interp - W/M 9 Mile Zero FSC
Gracie Hickey Pre Intro Interp - W/M 10 Mile 300 FSC
Brooklyn Howard Pre Intro Interp - W/M 10 Fort St. John FSC
Jade Rowe Pre Intro Interp - W/M 10 Fort St. John FSC
Kali Gordey Pre Intro Interp - W/M 10 Sexsmith FSC
Qiara Sadlier Pre Intro Interp - W/M 10 Mile 300 FSC
Brittani Gould Pre Intro Interp - W/M 10 Sexsmith FSC
Kacy Keutzer Pre Intro Interp - W/M 10 Little Giant FSC
Jessie Grant Pre Juv W U14  Mile Zero FSC
Jennaiya Hutchings Pre Juv W U14  Mile Zero FSC
Myah Milner Pre Juv W U14  Northern BC Centre for Skating
Kiara Lenart Pre Juv W U14  Mile Zero FSC
Nathalie Rheaume Pre Juv W U14  Grande Prairie SC
Sarah Dyrkach Pre Novice W U16  Grande Prairie SC
Emily Curtis Pre Novice W U16  Grande Prairie SC
Takara Dei Pre Novice W U16  Grande Prairie SC
Danielle Budgell Pre Novice W U16  Grande Prairie SC
Takara Dei Silver Interp - W/M 1 Grande Prairie SC
Kaylin Brinsky Silver Interp - W/M 1 Mile Zero FSC
Teresa Gordon Silver Interp - W/M 1 Fairview SC
Myah Hills Silver Interp - W/M 1 Grande Prairie SC
Emma King Silver Interp - W/M 1 Mile Zero FSC
Nicole Sharrott Silver Interp - W/M 1 Grande Prairie SC
Cassidy Connell Silver Interp - W/M 2 Grande Prairie SC
Jourdan Gohn Silver Interp - W/M 2 Mile Zero FSC
Nicole Jones Silver Interp - W/M 2 Fairview SC
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Cassidy Rheaume Silver Interp - W/M 2 Grande Prairie SC
Carlye Dyrkach Silver Interp - W/M 2 Grande Prairie SC
Gloryah Layoun Silver Interp - W/M 2 Grovedale FSC
Amanda Willsie Silver Interp - W/M 2 Mile Zero FSC
Darlene Jakubowski Special O Level 6  Mile Zero FSC
Kaylin Brinsky Sr Bronze FS - W  Mile Zero FSC
Madison Gerwien Sr Bronze FS - W  Mile Zero FSC
Breanna Pickett Sr Bronze FS - W  Mile Zero FSC
Carlye Dyrkach Sr Bronze FS - W  Grande Prairie SC
Amanda Willsie Sr Bronze FS - W  Mile Zero FSC
Makenna Ferraby Sr Bronze Solo Pattern Dance - W/M Akasaka FSC
Taya Krawchuk Sr Bronze Solo Pattern Dance - W/M Peace River SC
Cassandra Greenwood Sr Silver FS - W  Quesnel FSC
Darci Wilson Sr Silver FS - W  Grande Prairie SC
Holly Daynes Sr Silver Solo Pattern Dance - W/M Akasaka FSC
Kiera Smith-Howe Sr Silver Solo Pattern Dance - W/M Akasaka FSC
Madisyn Menssa Sr Silver Solo Pattern Dance - W/M Peace River SC
Brooklynn Bodo STAR 4 - Girls 13 & O  1 Little Giant FSC
Hannah Hansen STAR 4 - Girls 13 & O  1 Mile Zero FSC
Celina Bouchard STAR 4 - Girls 13 & O  1 Peace River SC
Rielly Holland STAR 4 - Girls 13 & O  1 Grande Prairie SC
Kourtney Wilson STAR 4 - Girls 13 & O  1 Northern Lights FSC
Reagan Cranwell STAR 4 - Girls 13 & O  1 Akasaka FSC
Charlize Gibson STAR 4 - Girls 13 & O  2 Mile Zero FSC
Layne Patterson STAR 4 - Girls 13 & O  2 Mile Zero FSC
Devan Gardecki STAR 4 - Girls 13 & O  2 Manning FSC
Hannah Sampson STAR 4 - Girls 13 & O  2 East Smoky SC
Samantha Boake STAR 4 - Girls 13 & O  2 Sexsmith FSC
Darlene Jakubowski STAR 4 - Girls 13 & O  2 Mile Zero FSC
Nataya Lenart STAR 4 - Girls U10  Mile Zero FSC
Laralee Rizarri STAR 4 - Girls U10  Grande Prairie SC
Reka Fodor STAR 4 - Girls U10  Mile Zero FSC
Jodanna Hutchings STAR 4 - Girls U10  Mile Zero FSC
Makenzie Domhof STAR 4 - Girls U10  Northern BC Centre for Skating
Jessie Harder STAR 4 - Girls U10  Northern BC Centre for Skating
Ava Sanderson STAR 4 - Girls U10  Mile Zero FSC
Kayla Welygan STAR 4 - Girls U10  Grande Prairie SC



 2015 Totem Interclub Competition
Dawson Creek, Feb. 13 - 15

First Name Last Name PartnerFirst PartnerLast STAR Program Events Group Home Club
Maria McLeod STAR 4 - U13 1 Mile Zero FSC
Averie Villiger STAR 4 - U13 1 Grande Prairie SC
Adam Fodor STAR 4 - U13 1 Mile Zero FSC
Ashlyn Hunter STAR 4 - U13 1 Manning FSC
Victoria Guenther STAR 4 - U13 1 Grande Prairie SC
Ginger Krause STAR 4 - U13 1 Grande Prairie SC
Morgan Madsen STAR 4 - U13 1 Mile Zero FSC
Kacie Vandemark STAR 4 - U13 1 Grovedale FSC
Emma Eggimann STAR 4 - U13 2 Fort St. John FSC
Abigail Cabot STAR 4 - U13 2 Grande Prairie SC
Jada Gardecki STAR 4 - U13 2 Manning FSC
Mckenzie Kuenzl STAR 4 - U13 2 Mile Zero FSC
Sarah Heartt STAR 4 - U13 2 Mile Zero FSC
Chailyn Johnson STAR 4 - U13 2 Little Giant FSC
Abby Krause STAR 4 - U13 2 Grande Prairie SC
McKenzi Lizotte STAR 4 - U13 2 Grande Prairie SC
Haleigh Tufford STAR 4 - U13 2 Grande Prairie SC
Alexi Bueckert STAR 5 - Girls 13 & O  Peace Passage SC
Cassidy Slemp STAR 5 - Girls 13 & O  Grande Prairie SC
Teresa Gordon STAR 5 - Girls 13 & O  Fairview SC
Myah Hills STAR 5 - Girls 13 & O  Grande Prairie SC
Emma King STAR 5 - Girls 13 & O  Mile Zero FSC
Cassidy Connell STAR 5 - Girls 13 & O  Grande Prairie SC
Jourdan Gohn STAR 5 - Girls 13 & O  Mile Zero FSC
Nicole Jones STAR 5 - Girls 13 & O  Fairview SC
Ayden Mazanek STAR 5 - Girls 13 & O  Mile Zero FSC
Josee Bouchard STAR 5 - Girls 13 & O  Peace River SC
Leighanna Rizarri STAR 5 - Girls U10  Grande Prairie SC
Sophie Stevens STAR 5 - Girls U10  Fort St. John FSC
Mykenzie Beech STAR 5 - Girls U13  Fort St. John FSC
Alexis Conroy STAR 5 - Girls U13  Mile Zero FSC
Karlee Dahlen STAR 5 - Girls U13  Mile Zero FSC
Emma Stevens STAR 5 - Girls U13  Fort St. John FSC
Hilary Lueken STAR 5 - Girls U13  Grande Prairie SC
Madison Webb STAR 5 - Girls U13  Little Giant FSC
Molly Shoemaker STAR1 1 Mile Zero FSC
Annika Behnke STAR1 1 Peace River SC
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Tyler Schmidt STAR1 1 Mile Zero FSC
Khylar Wilson STAR1 1 Mile Zero FSC
Brooke Ferraby STAR1 1 Akasaka FSC
Lyla Gellings STAR1 2 Mile Zero FSC
Tyla Gould STAR1 2 Fort St. John FSC
Shelby Reid STAR1 2 Akasaka FSC
Arielle Spencer STAR1 2 Mile Zero FSC
Keira Heartt STAR1 2 Mile Zero FSC
Braelin Wilson STAR1 2 Mile Zero FSC
Mollie English STAR1 3 Fort St. John FSC
Kate Luken STAR1 3 Fairview SC
Brooke Barber STAR1 3 Grande Prairie SC
Kyle Frith STAR1 3 Grovedale FSC
Keeanna Hutt STAR1 3 Mile Zero FSC
Aydan Joachim STAR1 3 Akasaka FSC
Mya Armstrong STAR1 4 Mile Zero FSC
Cailyn Connell STAR1 4 Northern Lights FSC
jessica Giesbrecht STAR1 4 Fort St. John FSC
Kate Haugen STAR1 4 Mile Zero FSC
Hailey Hughes STAR1 4 Grande Prairie SC
Shantel Pekrul STAR1 4 Mile Zero FSC
Kami Babuik STAR1 5 Beaverlodge SC
Sarah Giesbrecht STAR1 5 Fort St. John FSC
Grace Langell STAR1 5 Fairview SC
Kimberly Oliver STAR1 5 East Smoky SC
Cassie Sawin STAR1 5 Mile 300 FSC
Leneya Vig STAR1 5 Fort St. John FSC
Alison Harvey STAR1 6 East Smoky SC
December Lunde STAR1 6 East Smoky SC
Natalie Rourke STAR1 6 Beaverlodge SC
Sierra Stang STAR1 6 Mile Zero FSC
Jody Wells STAR1 6 Mile 300 FSC
Dylan Baytaluke STAR1 6 Fort St. John FSC
Carlee Bennett STAR1 7 Mile 300 FSC
Kellsie Jungnitsch STAR1 7 Manning FSC
Jenna Roberts STAR1 7 Fort St. John FSC
Madison Sandboe STAR1 7 Beaverlodge SC
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First Name Last Name PartnerFirst PartnerLast STAR Program Events Group Home Club
Naomi Zwygart STAR1 7 Fort St. John FSC
Faith Reynolds STAR1 7 Mile 300 FSC
Presley Kavanagh STAR1 8 Manning FSC
Morgan Bardgett STAR1 8 Mile 300 FSC
Kayli Cove STAR1 8 Manning FSC
Kiara Laferriere STAR1 8 Grovedale FSC
Ashley Menssa STAR1 8 Peace River SC
Jasmine Whitford STAR1 8 Fort St. John FSC
Roann Faith Bilbao STAR1 9 Mile 300 FSC
Skye King STAR1 9 Sexsmith FSC
Mya Petkus STAR1 9 Manning FSC
Jayden Benson STAR1 9 Beaverlodge SC
Emma Goyetche STAR1 9 Manning FSC
Destinee Longacre STAR1 9 Mile 300 FSC
Sophia Amano STAR2 1 Mile Zero FSC
Olivia Greek STAR2 1 Mile Zero FSC
Sierra Corfe STAR2 1 Grande Prairie SC
Balint Fodor STAR2 1 Mile Zero FSC
Paxton Huzel STAR2 1 Mile Zero FSC
Kendra Huzel STAR2 1 Mile Zero FSC
Addison Naylor STAR2 1 Mile Zero FSC
Sophie Sanderson STAR2 2 Mile Zero FSC
Addison Stone STAR2 2 Fort St. John FSC
Jaylynn VanSpronsen STAR2 2 Mile Zero FSC
Maija Bauld STAR2 2 Mile Zero FSC
Kaydence Seward STAR2 2 Grande Prairie SC
Megan Shoemaker STAR2 2 Mile Zero FSC
Avery VanSpronsen STAR2 2 Mile Zero FSC
Hanna Keler STAR2 3 Mile Zero FSC
Sadie Finnebraaten STAR2 3 Beaverlodge SC
Layla Klein STAR2 3 Mile Zero FSC
Kamryn Myers STAR2 3 Mile Zero FSC
Harlee Peck STAR2 3 Fort St. John FSC
Shaye Peebles STAR2 3 Fort St. John FSC
Shaye Peebles STAR2 3 Fort St. John FSC
Falyn Tom STAR2 4 Mile Zero FSC
Makenna Ferraby STAR2 4 Akasaka FSC
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Quinn Goudreau STAR2 4 Grande Prairie SC
Trinity Heartt STAR2 4 Mile Zero FSC
Tanis Johnson STAR2 4 Hines Creek & District FSC
Rebecca Sudnik STAR2 4 Mile Zero FSC
Charlotte Wedge STAR2 4 East Smoky SC
Petra Keler STAR2 5 Mile Zero FSC
Isabella Seward STAR2 5 Grande Prairie SC
Abigail Benjamin STAR2 5 Beaverlodge SC
Kylie Bodo STAR2 5 Little Giant FSC
Tyneesha Fehr STAR2 5 Fort St. John FSC
Victoria Fisher STAR2 5 Mile 300 FSC
Shaine Lefebvre STAR2 5 Little Giant FSC
Trina Mayer STAR2 5 Grande Prairie SC
Taylor Mcconnell STAR2 6 Grande Prairie SC
Brenna Rice STAR2 6 Fort St. John FSC
Rebecca Schwertner STAR2 6 Mile Zero FSC
Kennedy Shevkenek STAR2 6 Mile Zero FSC
Brianna Wells STAR2 6 Mile 300 FSC
Madison Van Soelen STAR2 6 Grande Prairie SC
Alayna Mould STAR2 6 Mile 300 FSC
Kelsey Coulter STAR2 6 Manning FSC
Kaitlyn Dawe STAR2 7 Sexsmith FSC
Samantha Jenkins STAR2 7 Fort St. John FSC
Madison Louttit STAR2 7 Sexsmith FSC
Kyla Mcavany STAR2 7 Peace Passage SC
Rayne Mould STAR2 7 Mile 300 FSC
wren Naisby STAR2 7 Fort St. John FSC
Johanna Panas STAR2 7 Sexsmith FSC
Rylee Peck STAR2 7 Fort St. John FSC
Marcy Rattray STAR2 8 Mile 300 FSC
Kara Rever STAR2 8 Manning FSC
Cassey Adolf STAR2 8 East Smoky SC
Hailey Ball STAR2 8 Fairview SC
Amy Ballos STAR2 8 Peace River SC
Taya Krawchuk STAR2 8 Peace River SC
Kyla Mayer STAR2 8 Mile 300 FSC
Gracie Hickey STAR2 8 Mile 300 FSC
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Brooklyn Howard STAR2 9 Fort St. John FSC
Emily McBride STAR2 9 Fort St. John FSC
Jade Rowe STAR2 9 Fort St. John FSC
Isabelle Watson STAR2 9 Little Giant FSC
Kali Gordey STAR2 9 Sexsmith FSC
Qiara Sadlier STAR2 9 Mile 300 FSC
Ally Oliver STAR2 9 East Smoky SC
Rayan Smith STAR2 9 Beaverlodge SC
Marissa Kuenzl STAR3 1 Mile Zero FSC
Jillian Stone STAR3 1 Fort St. John FSC
Ashlyn Goertzen STAR3 1 Fort St. John FSC
Emma Pattison STAR3 1 Mile Zero FSC
Talia Peters STAR3 1 Grande Prairie SC
Coryn Webb STAR3 1 Little Giant FSC
Reanne Leavitt STAR3 1 Akasaka FSC
Kyra Sauve STAR3 2 Grovedale FSC
Emma Shipalesky STAR3 2 Fort St. John FSC
Makayla Burt STAR3 2 Fairview SC
Emily Dwernychuk STAR3 2 Beaverlodge SC
Cassidy Guenther STAR3 2 Grande Prairie SC
Amaya MacPheat STAR3 2 Northern Lights FSC
Purnachandra Viswanathan STAR3 2 Grande Prairie SC
Caylee Edge STAR3 3 Mile Zero FSC
Sayge Haney STAR3 3 Mile Zero FSC
camilea Massier STAR3 3 Grande Prairie SC
Haley Patterson STAR3 3 Fort St. John FSC
Karington Schwertner STAR3 3 Mile Zero FSC
Ashleigh Ljunggren STAR3 3 Northern Lights FSC
Mikaila Wilson STAR3 3 Mile Zero FSC
Alaisa Briones STAR3 4 Grande Prairie SC
Sheena Corfe STAR3 4 Rycroft/Spirit River FSC
Holly Daynes STAR3 4 Akasaka FSC
Tianna Hunter STAR3 4 Manning FSC
Kirsten Ljunggren STAR3 4 Northern Lights FSC
Kate Paton STAR3 4 Grande Prairie SC
Payton Ray STAR3 4 Beaverlodge SC
Joshua Boake STAR3 5 Sexsmith FSC
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Morgan Fraser STAR3 5 Fairview SC
Kiera Smith-Howe STAR3 5 Akasaka FSC
Bethany Bateman STAR3 5 Beaverlodge SC
Brittani Gould STAR3 5 Sexsmith FSC
Kacy Keutzer STAR3 5 Little Giant FSC
Kaylee Giesbrecht STAR3 5 Mile 300 FSC


